Nom Epreuve :
Lieu :
Club Organisateur :

Pré-Licenciés

Dos Nom
1 ALLAIRE
2 DOBERT
3 DROZAN

Poussins
Dos

1 BONNIN

2 MICHAUD
3 CAILLAUD
4 PASCAL
5 JEANNAUD
6 DEVILLE

WELSTERBACK

7 BERNARDIN
8 SEGUIN

9 CAILLAUD
10 FEYTOU
11 PENEAUD
12 BAUER

Pupilles
Dos

1 BENOIT
2 SEGUIN
3 ROSELLO
4 BONNIN
5 FALLON
6 BARBOTIN
7 FEYTOU
8 COLLET
9 PAUL
10 METAYER
11 DEBOIS
12 JASPARD
13 MAUGET

Rencontre des EV

Prénom

Maxime
Matthéo

Arno

Prénom

Noémie
Alexandre
Franck
Sheryl
Tom
Erwann
Maélle
Noan
Jade
Jayson
Gabirielle

Andréa

Prénom

Julien
Yanis
Romain
Mathéo
Romain
Alice
llona
Eva
Maxence
Thomas
Anton
Gabriel

Romain

MONTLIEU LA GARDE
CS SAINTONGE

UVA
VCMONTENDRE
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE

CCVERVANT
VCROCHEFORT
VCSAINTAIS
VCROCHEFORT
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
CCVERVANT
UVA
VCMONTENDRE
VCMONTENDRE
VCSAINTAIS
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
VCSAINTAIS

VCCHARENTE OCEAN
VCMONTENDRE
VCSAINTAIS
CCVERVANT
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
VCSAINTAIS
VCROCHEFORT
VCROCHEFORT
COCOURONNAIS
CCVERVANT
VCSAINTAIS
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE

Catégorie :

Discipline :

Date :

Pré-lic
Pré-lic

Pré-lic

Pouss F
Pouss
Pouss

Pouss F
Pouss
Pouss

Pouss F
Pouss

Pouss F
Pouss

Pouss F

Pouss F

Pup
Pup
Pup
Pup
Pup
Pup F
Pup F
Pup F
Pup
Pup
Pup
Pup

Pup

EV
Route

18 mai 2013

2017053006
2017078007

2017004014

2017079003
2017045200
2017050199
2017045201

2017004015

2017053106
2017078003
2017078008
2017050281
2017004023

2017050061

2017030484
2017078131
2017050048
2017079001
2017004005
2017004006
2017050282
2017045184
2017045191
2016010035
2017079127
2017050018

2017004022
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14 FAVRAUD Julie VCMONTENDRE Pup F 2017078143

15 BROCHON Enzo VCMONTENDRE Pup 2017078096
16 ALLAIRE Dylan UVA Pup 2017053005
17 JALADE Corantin VCSAINTAIS Pup 2017050014
18 BERNARDIN Zoé UVA Pup F 2017053116
19 DELAGNEAU Kiara CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Pup F 2017004016
20 BAUDET Nicolas VCMONTENDRE Pup 2017078122

Benjamins
Dos Nom

1 DURAND Alexandre CABEGLAIS Benj 0233012133
2 LAULLA Fabien CCABZAC Benj 0233005004
3 PAUL Erwan VCROCHEFORT Benj 2017045190
4 ROSELLO Lucas VCSAINTAIS Benj 2017050048
5 BREGIERE Anthony VCMONTENDRE Benj 2017078012
6 PELISSON Lucas CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Benj 2017004011
7 MONJOU Rémi VCROCHEFORT Benj 2017045019
8 ANDRAZZA Clément VCSAINTAIS Benj 2017050055
9 BRUET Simon CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Benj 2017004002
10 BELLICAUD Julien VCMONTENDRE Benj 2017078102
11 PENEAUD Mathis CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Benj 2017004024
12 GUYOMARD Bastien CCVERVANT Benj 2017079114
13 RULLIER Simon CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Benj 2017004021
14 LAUSEILLE Théo PEDALE JONZACAISE Benj 2017035011
15 MONJOU Alban VCROCHEFORT Benj 2017045017
16 RULLIER Lucas CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Benj 2017004020
17 GROLLET Soléne CCVERVANT Benj F 2017079002
18 BERNARD Arthur CABEGLAIS Benj 0233012044
19 MUNOZ Estéban UVA Benj 2017053103
20 BAUDET Ludovic VCMONTENDRE Benj 2017078017
21 COLLET Madeline VCROCHEFORT Benj F 2017045186
22 GANTIER Aubin VCCHARENTE OCEAN Benj 2017030022
23 MICHAUD Aurélien VCROCHEFORT Benj 2017045202

Class Nom Pouss Pup Benj Tot

1 VCSAINTAIS 3 3 4 10

2 VCROCHEFORT 2 8 3 13

3 VCMONTENDRE 8 2 5 15

4 CSS 5 5 6 16

5 CCVERVANT 1 4 12 17
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VCCO 13 1 27 41




